
Bolsa No. Ticket Factura NO. Documento Cliente
164259 FCCONT 19002171 1310-19468233 COFINO STHAL Y COMPANIA S.A.
164373 FCCONT 19002176 1310-19468406 COFINO STHAL Y COMPANIA S.A.
164387 FCCONT 9002173 1310-19468185 COFINO STHAL Y COMPANIA S.A.
164481 FCCONT 19002177 1310-19468620 COFINO STHAL Y COMPANIA S.A.
164555 FCCONT 19002178 1310-19468782 COFINO STHAL Y COMPANIA S.A.
164559 FCCONT 19002179 1310-19468351 COFINO STHAL Y COMPANIA S.A.
164611 FCCONT 19002184 1310-19468734 COFINO STHAL Y COMPANIA S.A.
164068 FCCONT 19002187 1310-19468966 COFINO STHAL Y COMPANIA S.A.
164835 FCCONT 19002189 1310-19468933 COFINO STHAL Y COMPANIA S.A.
162504 FCCONT 19002101 1310-19464873 COFINO STHAL Y COMPANIA S.A.
162550 FCCONT 19002100 1310-19464560 COFINO STHAL Y COMPANIA S.A.
162664 FCCONT 19002108 1310-19465164 COFINO STHAL Y COMPANIA S.A.
162718 FCCONT 19002112 1310-19465330 COFINO STHAL Y COMPANIA S.A.
164261 FCCONT 19002167 TCNU4933714 GHP LOGISTICA
165483 FCCONT 19002218 TGBU5296354 GHP LOGISTICA
165477 FCCONT 19002217 ONEU0255899 GHP LOGISTICA
165649 FCSGCA 1900988 CM19-023 NUEVOS ALMACENES, SOCIEDAD ANONIMA
163605 FCCONT 19002140 1310-19466380 COFINO STHAL Y COMPANIA S.A.
162394 FCCONT 19002093 1310-19464615 COFINO STHAL Y COMPANIA S.A.
162445 FCCONT 19002090 1310-19464265 COFINO STHAL Y COMPANIA S.A.
167225 FCCONT 19002303 1310-19504342 COFINO STHAL Y COMPANIA S.A.
166281 FCDOL 19001166 GSF308082A TEAM WORLDWIDE
165823 FCDOL 19001167 MIAGT149 GRUPO CENTEX GUATEMALA, SOCIEDAD ANONIMA
166380 FCCONT 19002258 DANMAR, SOCIEDAD ANONIMA
166153 FCCONT 19002252 DAWB25420 FABRICA DE PRODUCTOS LACTEOS PARMA S.A.
164979 FCCONT 19002247 SCAFEM19100013 SERVICIOS MERCANTILES DE CENTROAMERICA S.A.
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